EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/09/18 22:00:00

Price
8.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-3.82% (-0.32)

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,369 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.03 CAD (9,100)
8.07 CAD (3,500)
8.38 CAD

8.52 CAD

8.04 CAD

8.37 CAD
8.211708 CAD
1,261,000
10,354,963.61
5,721

200

WKN: 29446Y502
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb4563e26542241ccc54859783899e5b4ec9a9fe77002232467eca553eb4ce8d&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ff5ffb55cd09ab6a&time=1726777040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72aed88dc9dc48da42fefc06220e78f72acdc4abc41ecc115d2b94749b15c036&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95b88c8df83e0968c&time=1726777040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7689b77fccb4052dbbf95c78a67c3e0f635fb11353d6527a1172db66bd80a41b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed07b05b161be46d1&time=1726777040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fff7923e7c9954d9ac03f8d42ffe2d4571a3bd8d9605bcfa37202040bc2829bc&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=feeb1ef34deee7789&time=1726777040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26aa1c6d0ccd79f2de5999a674231dc263221e1ee30215c5ece2749320c6d5b6&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec34b7f567a337e3b&time=1726777040&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 22:00:00

Price
8.05 CAD

Difference O -382%(0.32)

General attributes

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,369 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.03 CAD (9,100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.07 CAD (3,500)
Open 8.38 CAD
High 8.52 CAD
Low 8.04 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.37 CAD
VWAP 8.211708 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,261,000
Trading volume 10,354,963.61
Number of trades 5,721
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.23% +19.91% -8.12%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +1.39 -0.74
Beta - - -
Volatility 46.73 51.04 57.01
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
18
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/
18
NYSE MKT 2024/09/
18
Munich 2024/09/

Time

22:02

22:00

21:57

22:00

08:03

Price
(mio.)
5.318 EUR 0.09
8.05 CAD 10.35
5.312 EUR 0.00
590USD 25.63

5.586 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

8.33 CAD (853,174
7.53 CAD (683,636
7.51 CAD (719,531
6.93 CAD (591,361
8.79 CAD (2024/04/03
5.36 CAD (2024/02/23
8.79 CAD (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.36 CAD (2024/02/23)

Number of
trades

17

5,721

11

18,767
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/09/ 08:11 5.476 EUR 0.00
18
2024/09/ 12:27 5.544 EUR 0.00
18
2024/09/ 20:48 5.504 EUR 0.00
18

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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